
BUSES EVERY HOUR
St Austell Bus & Coach Station

to Eden Sessions at the Eden Project

ST AUSTELL

ST AUSTELL

BRITANNIA INN

BRITANNIA INN

DOUBLETREES

DOUBLETREES

EDEN PROJECT

EDEN PROJECT

15.00
16.00
17.00
18.00
19.00
20.00

15.15
16.15
17.15
18.15
19.15
20.15

15.25
16.25
17.25
18.25
19.25
20.25

15.30
16.30
17.30
18.30
19.30
20.30

15.40
16.40
17.40
18.40
19.40
20.40

PRE SHOW

23.00
23.45

23.05
23.45

23.15
23.55

23.25
00.05

23.35
00.15

POST SHOW

from St Austell
£10 return

from Doubletrees and 
Crinnis 

£5 return

Tickets must be booked in advance. 
Price applies for single or return.

Concessionary passes  
are not valid on this service.

PREMIER INN

PREMIER INN

WED 9 JULY & THUR 10 JULY

BIFFY CLYRO

VIP PACKAGES ONLY

WED 18 JUNE

GARY BARLOW
PLUS BEVERLEY KNIGHT

WED 25 JUNE

THE SCRIPT

VIP PACKAGES ONLY

PLUS TOM WALKER

SUN 13 JULY

THE LIBERTINES
PLUS FRANK TURNER

& THE SLEEPING SOULS

PLUS RHODA DAKAR

SAT 12 JULY

MADNESS

SOLD OUT

THUR 26 JUNE

DEFTONES

SOLD OUT

THUR 12 JUNE

TEXAS
PLUS KT TUNSTALL

SOLD OUT


