

THUR 12 JUNE TEXAS PLUS KT TUNSTALL

WED 18 JUNE GARY BARLOW PLUS BEVERLEY KNIGHT VIP PACKAGES ONLY WED 25 JUNE THE SCRIPT PLUS TOM WALKER

THUR 26 JUNE

WED 9 JULY & THUR 10 JULY BIFFY CLYRO SAT 12 JULY MADNESS PLUS RHODA DAKAR

**SUN 13 JULY** 

THE LIBERTINES PLUS FRANK TURNER & THE SLEEPING SOULS

## BUSES EVERY HOUR St Austell Bus & Coach Station to Eden Sessions at the Eden Project

**PRE SHOW** 

	TELL	ERINN	NNIA INN DOUBL	ETREES EDEN PE	OJEC
ST AUS	PREM	BRITA	DOUBL	EDENT	
15.00	15.15	15.25	15.30	15.40	
16.00	16.15	16.25	16.30	16.40	
17.00	17.15	17.25	17.30	17.40	
18.00	18.15	18.25	18.30	18.40	
19.00	19.15	19.25	19.30	19.40	
20.00	20.15	20.25	20.30	20.40	

from St Austell £10 return

from Doubletrees and Crinnis £5 return

Tickets must be booked in advance. Price applies for single or return. Concessionary passes are not valid on this service.

## POST SHOW

